
 
 
COLD STARTERS 

 
 
HOT STARTERS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
THE CHEF’S DISHES 
 

 
 
 
 
 

11,00€ 
10,30€ 

9,75€ 
8,75€ 
6,50€ 
9,75€ 

Duck micuit foie gras with salad and toasts 
Anchovies from l’Escala 
Grilled peppers and tuna belly salad 
Fresh goat’s cheese salad with apple, nuts and a reduction in Modena 
Green salad “El Pou del Call” 
Candied mushrooms and cured ham salad 

Onion soup, pochee egg and toast with grated cheese 
Thyme flavoured steamed or marinera mussels 
Grilled eggs with potatoes, garlic and black sausage 
Char grilled asparagus with bacon and romesco sauce 
Home-made cod croquettes 
Pumpkin pudding with goat cheese sauce 
 

Beef fricassee with mushrooms 
Traditionally braised pork cheek  
Free range chicken with squid, crayfish and snails 
Duck leg confit with apple and “garnacha” balsamic reduction 
Roast shoulder of lamb with honey and rosemary 
Rabbit confit with apple sauce 
Pig’s trotters gratin with light garlic mousselina 
 

12,50€ 
10,75€ 
12,50€ 
11,50€ 
14,50€ 
10,75€ 
10,50€ 

7,90€ 
8,50€ 
9,50€ 
8,50€ 
7,75€ 
8,50€ 

 



 
 
GRILLED MEAT 
 
All grilled meats are garnished and served with a set of two different sauces (“allioli” 
garlic mayonnaise and romesco) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
FISH 

 
 
 
RICE AND PASTA 

 
 

Duck magret 
Lamb 
Salt and black pepper “botifarra” sausage 
Marinated Iberian lean pork loin 
Girona’s beef entrecote 
Ox sirloin steak 
Spicy chicken brochette 

12,50€ 
12,50€ 

8,50€ 
10,75€ 
13,50€ 
16,00€ 

8,90€ 
 

Grilled sole 
Hake supreme with vegetables and mushrooms vinaigrette 
Cod fish fillet with prawns and candied garlic 
Grilled squid with onion vinaigrette and ham 
Fresh salmon supreme with fine herbs butter 
 

16,00€ 
12,75€ 
12,50€ 
12,00€ 
11,75€ 

Pork rib, sausage and boletus paella (min. 2 people) 
Cuttlefish black rice (min. 2 people) 
Seafood paella (min. 2 people) 
Fine noodles with langoustines and squid with allioli (min. 2 people) 
Meat ravioli with creamy funghi sauce 
Cannelloni with roasted meat (3 units) 
Spinach cannelloni with bechamel sauce (3 units) 
 

12,50€/p.p. 
12,50€/p.p. 
12,50€/p.p. 
12,90€/p.p. 

7,75€ 
7,75€ 
7,75€ 


