el Pou del Call

COLD STARTERS

Duck micuit foie gras with salad and toasts	11,00€
Anchovies from l'Escala	10,30€
Grilled peppers and tuna belly salad	9,75€
Fresh goat's cheese salad with apple, nuts and a reduction in Modena	8,75€
Green salad "El Pou del Call"	6,50€
Candied mushrooms and cured ham salad	9,75€

HOT STARTERS

Onion soup, pochee egg and toast with grated cheese	7,90€
Thyme flavoured steamed or marinera mussels	8,50€
Grilled eggs with potatoes, garlic and black sausage	9,50€
Char grilled asparagus with bacon and romesco sauce	8,50€
Home-made cod croquettes	7,75€
Pumpkin pudding with goat cheese sauce	8,50€

THE CHEF'S DISHES

Beef fricassee with mushrooms	12,50€
Traditionally braised pork cheek	10,75€
Free range chicken with squid, crayfish and snails	12,50€
Duck leg confit with apple and "garnacha" balsamic reduction	11,50€
Roast shoulder of lamb with honey and rosemary	14,50€
Rabbit confit with apple sauce	10,75€
Pig's trotters gratin with light garlic mousselina	10,50€

el Pou del Call

GRILLED MEAT

All grilled meats are garnished and served with a set of two different sauces ("allioli" garlic mayonnaise and romesco)

Duck magret	12,50€
Lamb	12,50€
Salt and black pepper "botifarra" sausage	8,50€
Marinated Iberian lean pork loin	10,75€
Girona's beef entrecote	13,50€
Ox sirloin steak	16,00€
Spicy chicken brochette	8,90€

FISH

Grilled sole	16,00€
Hake supreme with vegetables and mushrooms vinaigrette	12,75€
Cod fish fillet with prawns and candied garlic	12,50€
Grilled squid with onion vinaigrette and ham	12,00€
Fresh salmon supreme with fine herbs butter	11.75€

RICE AND PASTA

Pork rib, sausage and boletus paella (min. 2 people)	12,50€/p.p.
Cuttlefish black rice (min. 2 people)	12,50€/p.p.
Seafood paella (min. 2 people)	12,50€/p.p.
Fine noodles with langoustines and squid with allioli (min. 2 people)	12,90€/p.p.
Meat ravioli with creamy funghi sauce	7,75€
Cannelloni with roasted meat (3 units)	7,75€
Spinach cannelloni with bechamel sauce (3 units)	7,75€